Event

Pos.
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Trafford Development

iIn Swimmer Order
17 September 2018

First Name
Viola
Viola
Viola
Tenisha
Tenisha
Tenisha
Lourdes
Lourdes
Lourdes
Tanatswa
Tanatswa
Tanatswa
Tawonga
Tawonga
Tawonga
Ted

Ted

Ted
Cameron
Cameron
Cameron
Luga
Luga
Luga
Seren
Seren
Seren
Noah
Noah
Noah
Lyra

Lyra

Lyra
Isaac
Isaac
Isaac
Jake
Jake
Jake
Cerys
Cerys
Cerys
Megan
Megan
Megan

at Altrincham

Surname

Anjampalage-Fern
Anjampalage-Fern
Anjampalage-Fern

Arnold-Harrison
Arnold-Harrison
Arnold-Harrison
Barrant

Barrant

Barrant

Chirwa

Chirwa

Chirwa

Chirwa

Chirwa

Chirwa
Christon
Christon
Christon
Grundy

Grundy

Grundy
Ismail-Keyes
Ismail-Keyes
Ismail-Keyes
Jones

Jones

Jones
Lazenby-Tracey
Lazenby-Tracey
Lazenby-Tracey
Limbert

Limbert

Limbert
Marshall
Marshall
Marshall
Mcmurray
Mcmurray
Mcmurray
Newell

Newell

Newell

Newell

Newell

Newell

Stroke
Free
Free
Breast
Free
Fly
Breast
Free
Free
Back
Free
Breast
Breast
Free
Back
Free
Free
Free
Back
Free
Free
Free
Free
Fly
Free
Free
Breast
Back
Fly
Fly
Free
Fly
Breast
Free
Fly
Back
Free
Free
Breast
Back
Fly
Fly
Free
Free
Back
Free

Distance
25m
25m
25m
25m
50m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50m
25m
25m
50m
50m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50m
25m
50m
25m
25m
50m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50m
50m

Time
00:20:07
00:20:09
00:28:69
00:19:40
00:50:58
00:29:38
00:22:86
00:24:72
00:25:76
00:18:09
00:59:52
00:27:24
00:18:03
00:47:36
00:40:99
00:18:39
00:19:41
00:24:02
00:19:03
00:17:68
00:41:14
00:16:24
00:40:35
00:17:11
00:19:48
00:56:74
00:22:47
00:18:47
00:18:98
00:19:07
00:22:35
00:28:71
00:18:91
00:24:59
00:50:39
00:21:87
00:22:46
00:30:87
00:25:94
00:21:10
00:21:67
00:18:43
00:20:49
00:51:24
00:47:02

PB

Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes



Event Pos. Swim
16
26
31

1
4
19
16
31 2 5

Total Number of Entries: 53

N WWwwN W
PR RPNO PR ®

First Name
Conor
Conor
Conor
Bethan
Bethan
Bethan
Nina

Nina

Surname
O'Brien
O'Brien
O'Brien
Roberts
Roberts
Roberts
Roberts
Roberts

Stroke Distance
Fly 25m
Breast 50m
Free 25m
Free 25m
Back 50m
Free 50m
Back 25m
Free 25m

Percentage PB's = 66.04%

Time
00:19:13
00:50:29
00:17:76
00:18:11
00:47:34
00:40:39
00:22:20
00:17:11

Total Number of PB's: 35

PB
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes



